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The Listing Department, The Listing Department

M/s BSE Limited, M/s National Stock Exchange of India Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,  Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Mumbai-400001 Bandra(E), Mumbai- 400051
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ISIN No. INE848E07542, INEB48BE07559 and INE848E01016

Sub:Intimation regarding issue of duplicate bond certificates
fawar: 3fedhe afes woTOTTT SIRY #et & A {Ea
Ref: Our letters of even numbers dated 13.11.2019, 12.12.2019, 18.02.2020 and 02.03.2020

Sirs/Hge,

In continuation to our above referred letters, it is to inform that duplicate bond certificates have
been issued to investors on 14.07.2020 after compliance of required formalities. The details of
certificates issued are given at Annexure-A.

This is for your record and information.
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Details of Original Bond Certificates

Annexure —-A/ 31?51;?1- A

Name of
Bondholders

Folio
Number

Bond
Certificates
Number

Number
of Bonds

Distinctive
Number

ISIN NO.

Ms. SURABHI
MISHRA

Ms. URMILA
MISHRA
SHRI VIJAY
KUMAR
MISHRA

NOMINEE: Ms.

KANCHAN
MISHRA

NHA0400007

400007

200

2406-2605

INE848EQ7542

MR. RAJESH
SAHEBRAO
KAKADE

NOMINEE:
SMT. PRITI
RAJESH
KAKADE

NHA0500092

500092

200

40684-40883

INE848E07559

Details of Duplicate Bond Certificates

Name of
Bondholders

Folio
Number

Duplicate
Bond
Certificates
Number

Number
of
Bonds

Distinctive
Number

ISIN NO.

Ms. SURABHI
MISHRA
SHRI VIJAY

KUMAR MISHRA

NHA0402031

402026

200

2406-2605

INE848E07542

SMT. PRITI

RAJESH KAKADE

NHAO0501955

501952

200

40684 -40883

INE848E07559
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